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David Gillespie - (954709) - Corby ASC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.44 575 F 14/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Corby 1

59.47 574 F 26/01/20 NASA 2020 County Championships Corby Corby 1

59.73 567 H 26/01/20 NASA 2020 County Championships Corby Corby 1

59.90 562 F 18/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Corby 1

1:00.04 558 H 14/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Corby 1

1:00.07 557 H 28/09/19 CASC NV 100m Club Championships 2019 Corby Corby 4

1:00.21 553 H 03/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:00.49 546 H 05/10/19 Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

1:00.70 540 F 27/01/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Corby 1

1:00.82 537 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Corby 1

1:00.94 534 H 18/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Corby 1

1:00.96 533 H 21/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Corby 1

1:01.03 531 H 01/08/21 SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021 Nottingham Corby 1

1:01.11 529 F 25/03/18 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

1:01.12 529 H 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:01.13 529 H 23/03/19 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

1:01.19 527 H 12/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:01.33 524 H 27/01/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Corby 1

1:01.40 522 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Co Sheffield 1

1:01.50 519 H 25/03/18 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

1:01.56 518 F 23/03/19 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

1:01.61 517 F 12/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:01.85 511 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Corby 1

1:02.08 505 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Corby 1

1:02.29 500 H 29/09/18 Corby 100m Club Championships (ARC) Corby Corby 4

1:02.42 497 F 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Corby 1

1:02.70 490 H 11/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Corby 1
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1:02.70 490 H 11/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Corby 1

1:02.77 488 H 07/10/17 Corby 3rd Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

1:02.86 486 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Corby 1

1:02.94 484 H 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Corby 1

1:04.16 457 F 11/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Corby 1

1:05.75 425 H 18/09/16 Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition Luton Northants 1

1:06.14 417 H 17/12/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Corby 3

1:07.27 397 H 09/07/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival Corby Corby 3

1:08.71 372 H 17/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Corby 1

1:10.50 345 H 06/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Corby 1

1:10.92 338 F 06/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Corby 1

1:11.80 326 H 03/10/15 Corby 100m Club Championships Corby  4

1:12.25 320 H 11/07/15 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Corby 3

1:19.48 240 H 12/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

1:20.78 229 F 07/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby  1

1:22.34 216 H 07/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby  1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.12 529 H 01/05/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:00.21 553 H 03/04/22 Derventio eXcel April Meet Sheffield Co Sheffield 1

1:01.61 517 F 12/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:01.19 527 H 12/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds Co Sheffield 1

1:01.40 522 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Co Sheffield 1

1:01.03 531 H 01/08/21 SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021 Nottingham Corby 1

59.47 574 F 26/01/20 NASA 2020 County Championships Corby Corby 1

59.73 567 H 26/01/20 NASA 2020 County Championships Corby Corby 1

1:00.49 546 H 05/10/19 Corby 5th Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

1:00.07 557 H 28/09/19 CASC NV 100m Club Championships 2019 Corby Corby 4

59.90 562 F 18/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Corby 1

1:00.94 534 H 18/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Corby 1

1:00.96 533 H 21/04/19 Beckenham Easter International Open 2019 London Corby 1

1:01.56 518 F 23/03/19 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

1:01.13 529 H 23/03/19 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

1:00.70 540 F 27/01/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Corby 1

1:01.33 524 H 27/01/19 2019 NASA County Championships Corby Corby 1

1:02.29 500 H 29/09/18 Corby 100m Club Championships (ARC) Corby Corby 4

1:00.82 537 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Corby 1

1:02.08 505 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Corby 1

59.44 575 F 14/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Corby 1

1:00.04 558 H 14/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Corby 1

1:01.11 529 F 25/03/18 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

1:01.50 519 H 25/03/18 Corby Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

1:02.86 486 H 04/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Corby 1

1:02.77 488 H 07/10/17 Corby 3rd Annual Long Course Open Meet Corby Corby 3

1:01.85 511 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Corby 1

1:02.42 497 F 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Corby 1

1:02.94 484 H 27/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Corby 1

1:04.16 457 F 11/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Corby 1

1:02.70 490 H 11/02/17 NASA 2017 County Championships Corby Corby 1

1:06.14 417 H 17/12/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Corby 3

1:05.75 425 H 18/09/16 Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Competition Luton Northants 1

1:07.27 397 H 09/07/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival Corby Corby 3

1:08.71 372 H 17/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Corby 1

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:08.71 372 H 17/04/16 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton Corby 1

1:10.92 338 F 06/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Corby 1

1:10.50 345 H 06/02/16 Northamptonshire County Championships Corby Corby 1

1:11.80 326 H 03/10/15 Corby 100m Club Championships Corby  4

1:12.25 320 H 11/07/15 Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet Corby Corby 3

1:19.48 240 H 12/04/15 Team Luton April Long Course Meet Luton  1

1:20.78 229 F 07/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby  1

1:22.34 216 H 07/02/15 Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships Corby  1
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